

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.07

COMPLETION DATE : 06/10/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(407)X

LOCATION(S) : GARDINER, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : GARDINER, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$ 30,262.95	100.0000%
2	000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.	\$ 35,114.27	116.0306%
3	000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	\$ 39,699.00	131.1802%
4	001463 E.J. PERRY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 40,331.35	133.2697%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		( 2 ) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		( 3 ) 000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	71.000 SY	18.00000	1278.00	30.00000	2130.00	22.00000	1562.00
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	19.000 CY	168.42000	3199.98	78.00000	1482.00	44.00000	836.00
0030 304.09 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	23.000 CY	25.00000	575.00	70.00000	1610.00	44.00000	1012.00
0040 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	6.000 T	140.00000	840.00	270.00000	1620.00	330.00000	1980.00
0050 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	12.000 G	10.00000	120.00	2.00000	24.00	27.50000	330.00
0060 609.12 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	26.000 LF	40.00000	1040.00	66.00000	1716.00	55.00000	1430.00
0070 609.2371 TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1- 7 FT - CIRCULAR	2.000 EA	280.00000	560.00	352.00000	704.00	770.00000	1540.00
0080 609.443 REMOVE, CUT AND INSTALL EXISTING CURB	21.000 LF	50.00000	1050.00	55.00000	1155.00	55.00000	1155.00
0090 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	815.000 SF	1.00000	815.00	2.75000	2241.25	5.50000	4482.50
0100 627.77 REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	185.000 SF	5.00000	925.00	4.00000	740.00	5.50000	1017.50
0110 652.38 FLAGGER	40.000 HR	19.00000	760.00	21.00000	840.00	66.00000	2640.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.07

=====

		( 1 ) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		( 2 ) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		( 3 ) 000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	1800.00000	1800.00	8799.00000	8799.00
0130 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	3400.00000	3400.00	3900.00000	3900.00
0140 940.00 SPECIAL WORK # 2 #2 - ADA BRICK SIDEWALK W/BEDDING	12.000 SF	50.00000	600.00	52.00000	624.00	165.00000	1980.00
0150 940.001 SPECIAL WORK #1 GRANITE COBBLE RUMBLE STRIP	21.000 SY	428.57000	8999.97	715.62000	15028.02	335.00000	7035.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	30,262.95	\$	35,114.27	\$	39,699.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	30,262.95	\$	35,114.27	\$	39,699.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.07

=====

		( 4 ) 001463	( )	( )
		E.J. PERRY CONSTRUCTION CO.,		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001	PROJECT ITEMS			
0010 202.20	REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	71.000 SY	25.00000	1775.00
0020 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	19.000 CY	75.00000	1425.00
0030 304.09	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	23.000 CY	65.00000	1495.00
0040 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	6.000 T	866.00000	5196.00
0050 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	12.000 G	38.00000	456.00
0060 609.12	VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	26.000 LF	80.00000	2080.00
0070 609.2371	TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1- 7 FT - CIRCULAR	2.000 EA	425.00000	850.00
0080 609.443	REMOVE, CUT AND INSTALL EXISTING CURB	21.000 LF	225.00000	4725.00
0090 627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	815.000 SF	0.37000	301.55
0100 627.77	REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	185.000 SF	1.08000	199.80
0110 652.38	FLAGGER	40.000 HR	20.00000	800.00
0120 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00
0140 940.00	SPECIAL WORK # 2 #2 - ADA BRICK SIDEWALK W/BEDDING	12.000 SF	44.00000	528.00
0150 940.001	SPECIAL WORK #1 GRANITE COBBLE RUMBLE STRIP	21.000 SY	500.00000	10500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 40,331.35	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 40,331.35	\$ 0.00

=====